
Data di 

Nascita C. libero Trave Volteggio Trampolino TOT

1 MARTINO MELISSA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
2 CORVETTI ANNA ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
3 POLETTI ALYSSA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
4 GIANNONE ALICE AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
5 NOVATI MICHELA AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
6 CROSTA MARTINA AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
7 BESANA CARLOTTA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
8 LULE JUGERTA ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
9 DE TOMMASI ERIKA ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
10 CAPRONI GIULIA AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
11 LURASCHI VERONICA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
12 MANCA GIORGIA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
13 ANGIOLINI SARA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
14 REGGIANI MADDALENA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
15 BIFFI VERONICA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
16 BERGAMASCHI CAMILLA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
17 TESTA MARTA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
18 MOUSSA SARA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
19 BRAGHINI CATERINA AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
20 LAZZARONI ALESSIA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Specialità
Data di Trampolino

Nascita

1 POLETTI ALYSSA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,800
2 DE TOMMASI ERIKA ASD FUN&FIT 17,800
3 LURASCHI VERONICA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO 17,800
4 CAPRONI GIULIA AURORA VEDANO 17,750
5 REGGIANI MADDALENA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,650
6 CORVETTI ANNA ASD FUN&FIT 17,600
7 MOUSSA SARA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,600
8 MARTINO MELISSA BODY ART ASD 17,550
9 BRAGHINI CATERINA AURORA VEDANO 17,550
10 BESANA CARLOTTA BODY ART ASD 17,500
11 CROSTA MARTINA AURORA VEDANO 17,400
12 NOVATI MICHELA AURORA VEDANO 17,200
13 GIANNONE ALICE AURORA VEDANO 17,100
14 TESTA MARTA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO 17,100
15 LAZZARONI ALESSIA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,050
16 ANGIOLINI SARA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 8,000
17 LULE JUGERTA ASD FUN&FIT

18 MANCA GIORGIA BODY ART ASD

19 BIFFI VERONICA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO

20 BERGAMASCHI CAMILLA ASD GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO
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